
File  :Z:\QC Data\GCMS-07 Minimal\DATA\01072001\24-D
Operator  : Organic QC department
Acquired  : 07 Jan 2020  21:48  using AcqMethod KERLA-2Split-2uL.M
Instrument :   5977B MSD
Sample Name: P-331S-0.1X 
Misc Info  : in MeOH 
Vial Number: 30

9.40 9.60 9.80 10.00 10.20 10.40 10.60 10.80 11.00 11.20 11.40 11.60 11.80 12.00 12.20 12.40 12.60

200000

400000

600000

800000

1000000

1200000

1400000

1600000

1800000

2000000

2200000

2400000

2600000

2800000

3000000

3200000

Time-->

Abundance
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Peak #	Component	
11.502	Oxychlordane Isomer (27304-13-8)	
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